
Season Winter 2122

SGL DBL SGL DBL

HRG Iberotel Makadi Beach  Superior All Inclusive $127.50 $85.00 $95 $160 $169.50 $113.00

HRG Jaz Makadi Star & Spa  Superior All Inclusive $102.0 $68.00 $95 $160 $147.00 $98.00

Superior $79.50 $53.00 $124.50 $83.00
Family x $56.00 x $86.00

Superior $108.00 $72.00 $135.00 $90.00
Family x $79.00 x $97.00

HRG Steigenberger Makadi  Superior Half Board $93.00 $62.00 $95 $160 $145.50 $97.00

Superior $99.00 $66.00 $120.0 $80.00
Family x $74.00 x $88.00

Superior $85.50 $57.00 $127.50 $85.00
Family x $62.00 x $90.00

Superior $78.00 $52.00 $120.00 $80.00
Family x $57.00 x $85.00
Studio $76.50 $51.00 $114.00 $76.00

1 Bedroom APT. x $56.00 x $81.00

HRG Jaz Casa Del Mar Beach  Superior All Inclusive $154.5 $103.00 $118 $166 $177.00 $118.00

Superior $78.00 $52.00 $99.00 $66.00
Family x $60.00 x $74.00

Superior $64.50 $43.00 $78.00 $52.00
Deluxe x $48.00 x $57.00

Superior $78.00 $52.00 $93.00 $62.00
Family x $55.00 x $65.00

Superior $87.00 $58.00 $112.50 $75.00
Family x $61.00 x $78.00

RMF Steigenberger Coraya Beach  Superior Half Board $87.00 $58.00 $77 $130 $112.50 $75.00

Superior $87.00 $58.00 $112.50 $75.00
Family x $61.00 x $78.00

RMF Jaz Grand Marsa  Superior All Inclusive $75.00 $50.00 $77 $130 $90.00 $60.00

Superior $63.00 $42.00 $76.50 $51.00
Family x $52.00 x $61.00

Superior $100.50 $67.00 $117.00 $78.00
Deluxe x $68.00 x $79.00

Superior $114.00 $76.00 $141.00 $94.00
Deluxe x $81.00 x $99.00

Superior All Inclusive $112.50 $75.00 $141.00 $94.00
Family x $81.00 x $100.00

Superior $103.50 $69.00 $120.00 $80.00
Family x $82.00 x $92.00

Superior $117.00 $78.00 $145.50 $97.00
Deluxe Family x $103.00 x $122.00

SSH Iberotel Palace  Superior All Inclusive $147.00 $98.00 $90 $145 $160.50 $107.00

SSH Fayrouz Resort  Superior Bed & Breakfast $87.00 $58.00 $90 $145 $112.50 $75.00

Superior $147.00 $98.00 $166.50 $111.00
Deluxe x $108.00 x $121.00

Superior $76.50 $51.00 $96.00 $64.00
Family x $64.00 x $77.00

USD 42

USD 42

USD 15

Easter 05 days / 1 nights charge 01 night charge 5 Days
Mid Year 05 days / 1 nights charge 01 night charge 5 Days04.02.2022 - 18.02.2022

13.04.2022 - 19.04.2022

01 night charge 5 Days

Peak Period : 5 DAYS

Peak Period Dates Cancellation charge No show charge

In case of Cancellation within 05 days prior to arrival 01 night charge apply. In case of No show 01 night charge apply.

Dates

* Above rates are per person per night, quoted in USD, all inclusive of service charge & all applicable taxes
* Children Policy applied in all hotels except for (Iberotel Makadi Beach - Jaz Makadi Star & Spa) 1st child pays 50% from 1/2 twin rate

Steigenberger Coraya Beach

Cancellation Policy / No Show Policy / Release Period

$60Half BoardJaz Dahabeya

RMF Iberotel Costa Mares

Default : 2 DAYS In case of Cancellation within 02 days prior to arrival 01 night charge apply. In case of No show 01 night charge apply.



Dahab $120

All Inclusive $77 $130

All Inclusive

$50 $100

SSH Magic World Sharm  All Inclusive



$95 $160

Solymar Naama Bay All Inclusive

Terms & Conditions :

Superior

$145$90

Children Policy

SSH

Steigenberger Makadi

Jaz Dahabeya

2 Adult + 2 Children
2 Adult + 1 Child

Children are granted 50% discount on gala dinner

All Inclusive Supplement - Per Person

* In Family hotels: third adult available only in family rooms with USD 3 reduction from per person in DBL family
* Gala Dinners are compulsory and Non Commissionable.

$35 per adult per stay and $25 per child per stay for Jaz Lamaya Resort, Jaz Solaya,
Jaz Maraya Resort, Jaz Grand Marsa, Solymar Reef Marsa

$35 per adult per stay for Steigenberger Coraya BeachOptional Aquapark Supplement (Not Included in the rate)

Aquapark supplement - Madinat Coraya - Non Commissionable

2nd child (2-11.99) pays 50% from 1/2 twin rate
1st child (0-11.99) free

* Peak period, room is upon availability.
* Child Policy 02 Adults +01 Child or 02 Adults +02 Child can be accomodated in Family Room for these hotels - Jaz Lamaya, Jaz Solaya, Jaz Dar El
Madina, Jaz Maray Resort, Jaz Makadi Saraya Resort & Jaz Aquaviva
* Sea View supplement: USD 24 per person per night, subject to hotel availability

Family Plan

1 Adult + 2 Children

1 Adult + 1 Child

Compulsory Aquapark supplement (Not Included in the rate)

EXPEDIENTEN RATES - USD





13.04.2022 - 19.04.202202.01.2022 - 12.04.2022
26.12.2021 - 01.01.2022

New Year Gala
Dinner (31st

Dec)

01.11.2021 - 25.12.2021

Meal PlanAirport Hotel

* Steigenberger Makadi, Steigenberger Coraya & Iberotel Palace cannot accommodate children ( only possible for 18 YO+ )

SSH Jaz Fanara Resort & Residence 

All Inclusive

Room Type

HRG  All Inclusive

All Inclusive

All Inclusive





RMF Solymar Reef Marsa

Jaz Solaya

Jaz Makadi Saraya Resort

HRG

RMF

RMF

Jaz  Makadi Saraya Palms

Jaz Dar El Madina

HRG

SSH Jaz Mirabel Beach

Jaz Lamaya Resort

HRG Solymar Soma Beach

RMF

Jaz Maraya



Jaz Belvedere

RMF

SSH



All Inclusive

$113$65

$130$77



$60

All Inclusive







All Inclusive

All Inclusive

$81.00 $54.00

All Inclusive

HRG

HRG Jaz Aquamarine Resort

20.04.2022 - 30.04.2022

Christmas
Gala Dinner
(24th Dec)

Jaz Makadina All Inclusive

Rating

All Inclusive

HRG Jaz Aquaviva All Inclusive

All Inclusive





HRG Jaz Makadi Oasis Resort & Club

$160$95

$160$95

$142$90

$160$95

$160$95

$160$95

$90 $145

$112$65

$130$77

$130$77

$90 $145

$40 $91.50 $61.00

Aquapark supplement - Madinat Makadi - Non Commissionable

Compulsory Aquapark supplement (Not Included in the rate)

Jaz Casa Del Mar Resort  All Inclusive $95 $142

$35 per adult per stay and $25 per child per stay for Jaz Makadi Saraya Resort, Jaz
Makadi Oasis Resort & Club, Jaz Makadina, Iberotel Makadi Beach, Jaz Makadi
Saraya Palms

Sham El Naseem 21.04.2022 - 26.04.2022 05 days / 1 nights charge 01 night charge 5 Days

Release Period
24.12.2021 - 02.01.2022Christmas and New Year 05 days / 1 nights charge


